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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Trissubogi Karla M.fl/ Compound Men Sat 21 Jun GOLD BIRGISSON Alfreð IFA Akur

SILVER FANNARSSON Dagur Örn BFB Boginn

BRONZE JÓNASSON Ragnar Smári BFB Boginn

Trissubogi Kvenna M.fl/ Compound Women Sat 21 Jun GOLD BJARKADÓTTIR Þórdís Unnur BFB Boginn

SILVER ALFREÐSDÓTTIR Anna María IFA Akur

BRONZE BENEDIKTSDÓTTIR Freyja Dís BFB Boginn

Trissubogi Allir M.fl/ Compound Unisex Sat 21 Jun GOLD BIRGISSON Alfreð IFA Akur

SILVER BJARKADÓTTIR Þórdís Unnur BFB Boginn

BRONZE BENEDIKTSDÓTTIR Freyja Dís BFB Boginn

Berbogi Karla M.fl/ Barebow Men Sat 21 Jun GOLD ÞORSTEINSSON Izaar Arnar IFA Akur

SILVER HAFÞÓRSSON Helgi Már IFA Akur

BRONZE ELFARSSON Georg IFA Akur

Berbogi Kvenna M.fl/ Barebow Women Sat 21 Jun GOLD REYNISDÓTTIR Guðbjörg BFHH Hrói Höttur

SILVER RÓBERTSDÓTTIR Heba BFB Boginn

BRONZE HAUKSDÓTTIR Lóa Margrét BFB Boginn

Berbogi Allir M.fl/ Barebow Unisex Sat 21 Jun GOLD ÞORSTEINSSON Izaar Arnar IFA Akur

SILVER HAFÞÓRSSON Helgi Már IFA Akur

BRONZE REYNISDÓTTIR Guðbjörg BFHH Hrói Höttur

Trissubogi Lið M.fl/ Compound Team Sat 21 Jun GOLD BJARKADÓTTIR Þórdís Unnur

FANNARSSON Dagur Örn

JÓNASSON Ragnar Smári

BFB Boginn

SILVER BENEDIKTSDÓTTIR Freyja Dís

SÆMUNDSD. SARTORI Eydís Elide

GEIRSSON Bergur Freyr

BFB Boginn

Berbogi Lið M.fl/ Barebow Team Sat 21 Jun GOLD DAXBÖCK Astrid

HAUKSDÓTTIR Lóa Margrét

RÓBERTSDÓTTIR Heba

BFB Boginn

SILVER ELFARSSON Georg

HAFÞÓRSSON Helgi Már

ÞORSTEINSSON Izaar Arnar

IFA Akur
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Sveigbogi Karla M.fl/ Recurve Men Sun 22 Jun GOLD BJÖRK Ari Emin IFA Akur

SILVER HAFSTEINSSON Ragnar Þór BFB Boginn

BRONZE JÓHANNSSON Jóhann Baldur BFB Boginn

Sveigbogi Kvenna M.fl/ Recurve Women Sun 22 Jun GOLD HJALTESTED Valgerður E BFB Boginn

SILVER HILMARSDÓTTIR Marín Aníta BFB Boginn

BRONZE DAXBÖCK Astrid BFB Boginn

Sveigbogi Allir M.fl/ Recurve Unisex Sun 22 Jun GOLD HILMARSDÓTTIR Marín Aníta BFB Boginn

SILVER BJÖRK Ari Emin IFA Akur

BRONZE HJALTESTED Valgerður E BFB Boginn

Longbow & Traditional Men Sun 22 Jun GOLD HALLSTEINSSON Haukur LFF Freyja

SILVER GUÐJÓNSSON Gummi BFB Boginn

Longbow & Traditional Women Sun 22 Jun GOLD GUÐBJARTSDÓTTIR Tinna LFF Freyja

SILVER ÞÓRÐARDÓTTIR Guðrún LFF Freyja

Longbow & Traditional Unisex Sun 22 Jun GOLD GUÐJÓNSSON Gummi BFB Boginn

SILVER HALLSTEINSSON Haukur LFF Freyja

BRONZE GUÐBJARTSDÓTTIR Tinna LFF Freyja

Sveigbogi Lið M.fl/ Recurve Team Sun 22 Jun GOLD HILMARSDÓTTIR Marín Aníta

HJALTESTED Valgerður E

HAFSTEINSSON Ragnar Þór

BFB Boginn

SILVER DAXBÖCK Astrid

ÁRNASON Baldur Freyr

JÓHANNSSON Jóhann Baldur

BFB Boginn

Longbow & Traditional Team Sun 22 Jun GOLD GUÐBJARTSDÓTTIR Tinna

ÞÓRÐARDÓTTIR Guðrún

HALLSTEINSSON Haukur

LFF Freyja
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